
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

465 1351 1353 Thu 19-Mar-09 Thu 26-Mar-09 Tue 31-Mar-09 Sat 11-Apr-09 23:39
466 1354 1356 Thu 26-Mar-09 Thu 02-Apr-09 Tue 07-Apr-09 Sun 19-Apr-09 02:54
467 1357 1359 Thu 02-Apr-09 Wed 08-Apr-09 Wed 15-Apr-09 Sun 26-Apr-09 06:13
468 1360 1362 Wed 08-Apr-09 Thu 16-Apr-09 Tue 21-Apr-09 Sun 03-May-09 09:28
469 1363 1365 Mon 20-Apr-09 Mon 27-Apr-09 Tue 28-Apr-09 Sun 10-May-09 12:45
470 1366 1368 Thu 23-Apr-09 Thu 30-Apr-09 Wed 06-May-09 Sun 17-May-09 15:59
471 1369 1371 Thu 30-Apr-09 Thu 07-May-09 Tue 12-May-09 Sun 24-May-09 19:15
472 1372 1373 Thu 07-May-09 Thu 14-May-09 Tue 19-May-09 Sun 31-May-09 22:30
473 1374 1376 Thu 14-May-09 Thu 21-May-09 Wed 27-May-09 Fri 05-Jun-09 16:41
474 1377 1379 Thu 21-May-09 Thu 28-May-09 Tue 02-Jun-09 Fri 12-Jun-09 19:54
475 1380 1382 Thu 28-May-09 Thu 04-Jun-09 Tue 09-Jun-09 Fri 19-Jun-09 23:10
476 1383 1385 Thu 04-Jun-09 Thu 11-Jun-09 Tue 16-Jun-09 Sat 27-Jun-09 02:25
477 1386 1388 Thu 11-Jun-09 Thu 18-Jun-09 Tue 23-Jun-09 Sat 04-Jul-09 05:35
478 1389 1391 Thu 18-Jun-09 Thu 25-Jun-09 Tue 30-Jun-09 Sat 11-Jul-09 08:30
479 1392 1394 Thu 25-Jun-09 Thu 02-Jul-09 Tue 07-Jul-09 Sat 18-Jul-09 11:27
480 1395 1397 Thu 02-Jul-09 Thu 09-Jul-09 Tue 14-Jul-09 Sat 25-Jul-09 14:32
481 1398 1400 Thu 09-Jul-09 Thu 16-Jul-09 Tue 21-Jul-09 Sat 01-Aug-09 17:51
482 1401 1403 Thu 16-Jul-09 Thu 23-Jul-09 Tue 28-Jul-09 Sat 08-Aug-09 21:09
483 1404 1406 Thu 23-Jul-09 Thu 30-Jul-09 Tue 04-Aug-09 Sun 16-Aug-09 00:28
484 1407 1409 Thu 30-Jul-09 Thu 06-Aug-09 Tue 11-Aug-09 Sun 23-Aug-09 03:50
485 1410 1412 Thu 06-Aug-09 Thu 13-Aug-09 Tue 18-Aug-09 Sun 30-Aug-09 07:09
486 1413 1415 Thu 13-Aug-09 Thu 20-Aug-09 Tue 25-Aug-09 Sun 06-Sep-09 10:31
487 1416 1418 Thu 20-Aug-09 Wed 26-Aug-09 Fri 28-Aug-09 Sun 13-Sep-09 13:49
488 1419 1421 Thu 27-Aug-09 Thu 03-Sep-09 Tue 08-Sep-09 Sun 20-Sep-09 17:12
489 1422 1424 Thu 03-Sep-09 Thu 10-Sep-09 Tue 15-Sep-09 Sun 27-Sep-09 20:31
490 1425 1426 Thu 10-Sep-09 Thu 17-Sep-09 Tue 22-Sep-09 Sun 04-Oct-09 23:52
491 1427 1429 Thu 17-Sep-09 Thu 24-Sep-09 Tue 29-Sep-09 Fri 09-Oct-09 18:04
492 1430 1432 Thu 24-Sep-09 Thu 01-Oct-09 Tue 06-Oct-09 Fri 16-Oct-09 21:25
493 1433 1435 Thu 01-Oct-09 Thu 08-Oct-09 Tue 13-Oct-09 Sat 24-Oct-09 00:43
494 1436 1438 Thu 08-Oct-09 Thu 15-Oct-09 Tue 20-Oct-09 Sat 31-Oct-09 04:02
495 1439 1441 Thu 15-Oct-09 Thu 22-Oct-09 Tue 27-Oct-09 Sat 07-Nov-09 07:17
496 1442 1444 Thu 22-Oct-09 Thu 29-Oct-09 Tue 03-Nov-09 Sat 14-Nov-09 10:37
497 1445 1447 Thu 29-Oct-09 Thu 05-Nov-09 Tue 10-Nov-09 Sat 21-Nov-09 13:52

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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